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One and Done FFL 2011 Weekly Results

29-Feb-2012 10:00 AM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Week 1 Week 2
57 165.00 Brian Devido 184.00
Hynes 147.10 Gooze 181.00
Chris Scott 146.30 Deejay 174.40
fresh 145.80 DP 171.10
vajjay 139.00 SavannahPops 169.20
Ronomatic 136.90 Jeff Rosen 168.00
Cockblock Il 136.10 C Geiger 165.90
Gruntzdasheetzout 135.70 vajjay 164.30
Eck 133.80 Jay Brody 164.10
Dan McSherry 133.10 Cockblock Il 163.90
Biernat 129.00 Eck 163.00
Gooze 127.50 Dan D 161.90
David Pascia 127.20 Dan McSherry 157.70
SavannahPops 124.80 Tony Panico 152.60
L Weisbaum 123.70 JD 148.30
Damion Biernat 120.50 tb 146.30
Deejay 120.20 Madley 145.80
Madley 120.00 Mikey 140.90
Dan D 119.70 Castrators 138.40
Dave 114.50 David Pascia 137.80
R Bagnasco 112.30 Viagorilla 136.60
Jeff Rosen 112.00 Jamie Newberg 134.00
My boy scott 112.00 Mike Mcilwain 133.40
Jamie Newberg 111.50 Curls 131.90
Jay Brody 111.10 Gruntzdasheetzout 130.10
Hazer 109.40 Ronomatic 128.70
K Adams 108.10 Damion Biernat 128.60
tb 106.80 K Adams 126.40
C Geiger 105.20 L Weisbaum 126.40
Curls 104.60 Amaro... 122.90
T Perry 103.10 R Bagnasco 122.50
JD 101.40 Hynes 121.90
Tony Panico 98.40 Xtreme Impact 121.50
CR 96.50 Giangster 120.90
Mike Mcilwain 94.30 Chris Scott 118.10
Viagorilla 93.00 Coop 117.60
Coop 92.70 Hazer 112.70
DP 91.90 My boy scott 112.50
Castrators 91.10 T Perry 112.00
Giangster 89.50 Dave 109.40
Brian Devido 88.40 57 95.30
Xtreme Impact 87.80 Biernat 88.90
Amaro... 81.40 CR 87.00
Mikey 72.00 fresh 83.50
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Week 3 Week 4
Chris Scott 165.90 David Pascia 210.40
Curls 161.10 Madley 190.00
Gruntzdasheetzout 160.30 Damion Biernat 181.50
JD 145.10 Xtreme Impact 177.40
Cockblock Il 144.20 Mikey 171.00
Jay Brody 134.70 Giangster 162.90
C Geiger 134.30 Brian Devido 155.20
Mikey 132.00 JD 152.00
My boy scott 127.60 Viagorilla 151.60
David Pascia 117.70 C Geiger 147.60
vajjay 117.30 Jeff Rosen 145.30
Jamie Newberg 117.20 Mike Mcilwain 143.50
Dan McSherry 116.60 T Perry 140.20
Brian Devido 115.90 CR 140.00
Hazer 115.90 Hazer 140.00
Damion Biernat 114.00 Chris Scott 139.70
L Weisbaum 111.20 DP 139.40
Mike Mcilwain 111.20 Dan McSherry 135.30
T Perry 110.60 Dan D 133.70
Dan D 109.30 Hynes 133.50
K Adams 108.70 Gooze 133.10
Tony Panico 108.40 tb 131.10
Gooze 108.00 L Weisbaum 130.50
Xtreme Impact 105.70 Jay Brody 130.30
Biernat 103.60 R Bagnasco 130.10
SavannahPops 102.00 Curls 129.20
Coop 101.20 K Adams 128.20
Jeff Rosen 98.00 Eck 127.60
Madley 96.90 fresh 127.50
Hynes 95.20 My boy scott 127.30
Amaro... 94.90 Coop 126.90
Castrators 91.90 57 125.20
R Bagnasco 90.60 vajjay 123.90
Viagorilla 89.00 Tony Panico 123.60
tb 83.90 Deejay 115.20
Eck 82.30 SavannahPops 114.90
DP 81.40 Biernat 114.60
fresh 80.70 Ronomatic 112.60
Ronomatic 80.40 Amaro... 108.80
Dave 73.90 Castrators 104.90
CR 70.00 Dave 101.20
Giangster 69.90 Cockblock Il 94.70
Deejay 69.70 Gruntzdasheetzout 92.80
57 67.20 Jamie Newberg 88.80
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Week 5 Week 6
Jamie Newberg 178.50 Xtreme Impact 163.10
Mikey 173.60 K Adams 161.60
Gruntzdasheetzout 162.20 Gooze 149.50
Jeff Rosen 154.50 Mike Mcilwain 141.30
David Pascia 154.00 DP 141.10
Biernat 153.70 C Geiger 139.70
Chris Scott 152.80 Jay Brody 134.50
My boy scott 152.50 57 129.50
Dave 151.20 Hazer 129.50
Hazer 148.40 Dave 128.50
R Bagnasco 146.30 My boy scott 126.60
T Perry 146.30 Jeff Rosen 124.80
C Geiger 144.80 fresh 124.40
fresh 140.30 Brian Devido 120.60
vajjay 140.10 Coop 118.70
JD 139.10 David Pascia 118.40
Dan McSherry 137.50 Damion Biernat 114.40
Curls 136.20 Tony Panico 114.30
Hynes 134.40 Castrators 113.10
57 127.90 CR 113.00
Dan D 127.70 vajjay 111.20
tb 126.80 Chris Scott 109.80
K Adams 125.40 tb 108.70
Mike Mcilwain 123.70 Hynes 107.50
L Weisbaum 121.90 Ronomatic 107.40
Castrators 121.80 SavannahPops 105.70
CR 121.00 Madley 104.20
Jay Brody 119.80 Jamie Newberg 104.00
Coop 117.90 Curls 103.80
Damion Biernat 117.10 Mikey 102.50
Giangster 117.10 Dan McSherry 102.40
DP 115.50 Amaro... 99.70
Madley 115.50 JD 98.80
Xtreme Impact 114.90 Cockblock Il 97.20
Brian Devido 114.60 L Weisbaum 96.20
SavannahPops 114.60 Gruntzdasheetzout 93.70
Deejay 111.00 R Bagnasco 91.90
Viagorilla 109.10 Biernat 91.20
Tony Panico 108.40 T Perry 90.60
Gooze 100.70 Deejay 89.90
Ronomatic 97.30 Eck 89.50
Eck 89.90 Viagorilla 86.00
Cockblock I 84.40 Dan D 85.80
Amaro... 84.20 Giangster 84.10
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Week 7 Week 8
Ronomatic 148.70 tb 152.10
Hazer 147.40 Eck 151.80
Cockblock Il 141.00 SavannahPops 147.80
Dave 140.80 DP 141.10
Deejay 134.90 Gooze 139.30
Tony Panico 134.50 Damion Biernat 135.10
tb 132.40 Castrators 131.30
Damion Biernat 128.80 fresh 131.20
Hynes 127.20 Brian Devido 130.50
Eck 125.90 Dan McSherry 130.30
Jamie Newberg 125.90 Curls 129.70
Jay Brody 122.10 Deejay 129.20
Mike Mcilwain 115.40 Madley 127.70
Chris Scott 113.60 Hazer 126.90
Castrators 112.90 C Geiger 126.70
R Bagnasco 112.60 Biernat 119.80
CR 107.10 Coop 119.40
Mikey 103.50 Dave 117.10
Dan D 102.40 David Pascia 115.90
David Pascia 102.10 K Adams 114.50
Xtreme Impact 100.50 CR 113.20
C Geiger 99.80 vajjay 109.90
Biernat 99.70 L Weisbaum 109.20
Gruntzdasheetzout 99.40 Jay Brody 106.90
L Weisbaum 99.00 Chris Scott 105.20
SavannahPops 98.70 Mikey 104.30
T Perry 98.20 Ronomatic 102.00
Coop 96.20 Xtreme Impact 99.10
Jeff Rosen 93.90 T Perry 98.90
K Adams 93.70 My boy scott 98.70
Giangster 93.60 Jeff Rosen 96.80
Curls 91.60 Cockblock I 96.70
fresh 90.50 57 94.70
Brian Devido 83.50 Viagorilla 93.70
Gooze 81.60 Jamie Newberg 92.20
Madley 76.10 Gruntzdasheetzout 91.70
Viagorilla 75.80 JD 90.60
JD 75.70 R Bagnasco 89.40
Amaro... 74.20 Hynes 88.00
My boy scott 67.10 Mike Mcilwain 87.50
57 66.00 Dan D 86.00
DP 64.20 Giangster 84.60
Dan McSherry 62.00 Tony Panico 79.10
vajjay 52.50 Amaro... 78.40
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Week 9

Hazer

Coop

Jay Brody
Dan McSherry
DP

Deejay
Giangster
Xtreme Impact
SavannahPops
Dave

C Geiger
Cockblock Il
Amaro...

Jeff Rosen

CR

vajjay

Jamie Newberg
JD

Ronomatic
David Pascia
Gooze

Chris Scott

L Weisbaum
th

R Bagnasco
My boy scott
Mike Mcilwain
57

Viagorilla
Tony Panico
Dan D

fresh

T Perry

Hynes

Brian Devido
Madley

Eck

Damion Biernat
Mikey

Biernat
Castrators
Gruntzdasheetzout
Curls

K Adams

162.60
148.40
142.70
142.60
139.50
130.90
130.40
129.30
127.50
122.30
120.90
120.90
116.20
115.00
114.20
114.00
112.30
110.50
110.10
110.00
109.70
109.30
107.40
105.10
103.80
103.20
102.00
101.30
100.50
99.80
99.60
98.80
96.70
95.20
94.60
93.80
93.20
92.10
89.40
88.40
88.40
83.70
73.00
0.00

Week 10

Cockblock II
vajjay

C Geiger
Jamie Newberg
Gooze

Dave

David Pascia
My boy scott
57

Viagorilla
Giangster

K Adams
Amaro...

Mike Mcilwain
DP

L Weisbaum
Deejay

Hynes

JD

Ronomatic
Brian Devido
Curls

Xtreme Impact
CR

R Bagnasco
Madley

Dan McSherry
Jeff Rosen
SavannahPops
Gruntzdasheetzout
Damion Biernat
Tony Panico
Jay Brody
Dan D

Eck

fresh

Hazer

Coop

Chris Scott
Mikey

Biernat
Castrators

T Perry

th
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152.00
141.40
139.00
138.00
137.90
131.80
127.90
127.20
126.30
124.50
123.00
123.00
122.20
120.00
117.50
116.20
114.10
110.70
110.60
110.40
108.10
107.00
106.70
105.20
102.20
100.60
100.10
98.50
98.20
95.10
94.20
92.90
89.00
87.30
83.90
81.50
76.80
73.60
71.30
71.00
66.70
63.00
0.00
0.00
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vajjay

Xtreme Impact
Deejay

R Bagnasco
th

David Pascia
Giangster

Dan McSherry
DP

Jeff Rosen
Gooze
Castrators
Amaro...

T Perry

Tony Panico
Brian Devido
Jamie Newberg
Ronomatic

K Adams

Mike Mcilwain
Biernat

Hazer
SavannahPops
C Geiger
fresh

Madley
Gruntzdasheetzout
Coop

Dan D
Viagorilla
Chris Scott

My boy scott
Dave
Cockblock II
CR

Curls

Hynes

Mikey

L Weisbaum
JD

57

Eck

Damion Biernat
Jay Brody

163.10
142.10
134.70
131.20
130.40
127.90
124.80
124.40
119.10
118.40
115.60
115.00
113.40
113.20
113.20
112.70
112.20
111.90
110.60
103.00
102.70
101.90
100.60
100.40
98.70
96.70
96.30
94.80
92.70
92.60
90.90
90.80
88.70
87.80
86.60
83.30
78.30
78.20
73.60
72.60
70.50
70.30
68.60
63.70

Week 12

David Pascia
Dan McSherry
Dan D

DP

Xtreme Impact
Coop

My boy scott
Madley

K Adams
Mikey
Amaro...

57

Mike Mcilwain
Deejay

R Bagnasco

L Weisbaum

T Perry

Brian Devido
JD

Biernat

Hynes

Jay Brody
Jamie Newberg
Gruntzdasheetzout
Cockblock Il
Giangster

Jeff Rosen
Chris Scott
Viagorilla
Curls

C Geiger
Castrators
SavannahPops
Eck

fresh

Gooze

Tony Panico
th

Hazer

CR

Damion Biernat
Dave
Ronomatic
vajjay
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170.70
155.30
155.00
147.80
141.90
141.80
136.40
134.50
132.30
129.90
129.70
127.40
123.90
123.60
123.00
120.90
120.60
118.30
117.50
117.20
114.30
114.20
111.90
111.70
111.00
108.70
108.40
106.40
106.10
105.90
105.20
104.30
100.20
100.10

98.70

97.70

95.90

94.90

86.20

85.60

84.10

80.20

73.00

72.60



www.rtsports.com

One and Done FFL 2011 Weekly Results

29-Feb-2012 10:00 AM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Week 13 Week 14
Damion Biernat 162.10 Viagorilla 162.20
fresh 150.90 Castrators 152.50
Giangster 148.00 L Weisbaum 142.00
My boy scott 147.30 Mikey 138.20
K Adams 143.30 Gruntzdasheetzout 135.80
Deejay 131.20 Cockblock Il 133.50
tb 127.60 Giangster 129.30
Amaro... 126.30 Curls 128.60
SavannahPops 123.60 DP 127.10
Mike Mcilwain 122.90 Ronomatic 125.70
Ronomatic 122.70 CR 124.10
Eck 120.40 My boy scott 122.10
Mikey 113.70 Xtreme Impact 119.90
Gruntzdasheetzout 110.30 R Bagnasco 119.20
57 110.10 K Adams 119.00
Biernat 108.50 SavannahPops 118.90
Viagorilla 106.90 David Pascia 118.70
Brian Devido 106.30 T Perry 117.70
Hynes 103.40 Dan D 116.80
Dave 101.70 vajjay 114.00
Hazer 101.70 Dan McSherry 110.00
T Perry 101.00 Coop 106.60
Madley 99.10 Jay Brody 104.00
Gooze 95.70 Hazer 103.50
DP 92.80 C Geiger 102.50
vajjay 91.40 Jamie Newberg 102.20
Jay Brody 90.70 Amaro... 100.90
Xtreme Impact 89.70 Jeff Rosen 100.10
Coop 89.50 Chris Scott 99.70
Cockblock Il 89.20 Madley 99.60
CR 89.20 Deejay 98.10
Curls 85.10 Biernat 97.80
R Bagnasco 84.40 Mike Mcilwain 94.60
Dan D 83.20 Damion Biernat 93.10
Jeff Rosen 79.80 Brian Devido 89.80
L Weisbaum 77.10 Dave 84.10
Jamie Newberg 75.70 Hynes 84.00
C Geiger 74.00 Eck 81.60
JD 73.40 Tony Panico 81.00
Dan McSherry 73.10 Gooze 79.00
Chris Scott 68.70 57 73.10
Castrators 60.50 fresh 0.00
David Pascia 59.10 JD 0.00
Tony Panico 59.00 tb 0.00
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Week 15 Week 16
Amaro... 134.20 L Weisbaum 150.50
Dan D 128.30 Jamie Newberg 136.50
Tony Panico 124.40 Coop 129.20
Ronomatic 124.30 Dave 128.60
Dan McSherry 118.90 Amaro... 128.30
Madley 117.40 SavannahPops 127.50
fresh 117.30 Madley 124.90
Coop 114.80 vajjay 124.80
C Geiger 114.60 Mikey 123.70
Cockblock Il 113.10 Dan McSherry 122.20
vajjay 112.80 Hynes 121.80
Hynes 112.10 C Geiger 120.60
Viagorilla 111.40 David Pascia 118.00
SavannahPops 109.50 Curls 114.30
Gooze 108.00 Tony Panico 110.40
L Weisbaum 107.60 R Bagnasco 109.90
Xtreme Impact 105.50 Castrators 109.70
Jamie Newberg 104.80 Chris Scott 108.80
Giangster 104.00 DP 108.70
Biernat 100.40 Cockblock I 108.60
R Bagnasco 100.00 My boy scott 108.00
57 99.20 57 106.80
Dave 99.20 Ronomatic 102.90
Eck 94.20 Damion Biernat 100.50
Brian Devido 94.10 K Adams 99.50
Deejay 91.90 Hazer 98.40
Damion Biernat 90.50 Gruntzdasheetzout 94.80
Castrators 90.30 Giangster 94.00
Jeff Rosen 89.10 fresh 91.60
Mike Mcilwain 87.40 Brian Devido 89.50
Hazer 86.20 Mike Mcilwain 87.60
K Adams 84.40 Xtreme Impact 86.40
DP 80.80 Jay Brody 84.30
Mikey 79.60 Gooze 82.50
Gruntzdasheetzout 79.00 Viagorilla 80.10
Jay Brody 77.10 CR 75.10
CR 74.20 Deejay 74.00
Curls 72.10 Dan D 72.00
David Pascia 69.00 Biernat 70.80
My boy scott 69.00 Eck 64.30
Chris Scott 63.00 Jeff Rosen 60.40
JD 0.00 JD 0.00
T Perry 0.00 T Perry 0.00
tb 0.00 tb 0.00
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Week 17
Ronomatic 152.50
CR 152.40
My boy scott 145.80
L Weisbaum 144.60
R Bagnasco 144.60
Damion Biernat 141.70
Eck 136.40
fresh 135.80
Deejay 130.70
Chris Scott 130.00
Cockblock II 129.10
Jamie Newberg 124.60
Gooze 123.90
David Pascia 121.50
Madley 116.70
C Geiger 114.20
Castrators 113.70
Jay Brody 112.10
K Adams 111.90
57 109.30
Giangster 107.60
Viagorilla 106.60
Curls 104.50
DP 104.20
Hazer 103.70
SavannahPops 103.60
Coop 102.90
vajjay 101.30
Tony Panico 100.90
Brian Devido 100.50
Jeff Rosen 99.00
Amaro... 98.20
Xtreme Impact 97.60
Dan McSherry 92.90
Gruntzdasheetzout 80.30
Biernat 75.00
Mikey 74.00
Mike Mcilwain 73.10
Hynes 70.90
Dave 67.80
Dan D 60.70
JD 0.00
T Perry 0.00
th 0.00
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